No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No
sel
Hig

(2013-14) 1690 750 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 347 10 120000 (ONE LAKH
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

0

(2014-15) 1690 717 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 315 5 180000 (ONE LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND)

0

(2015-16) 1690 786 (2016-17) 0 (2017-18) 420 1 200000 (TWO LAKH) 0

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

[...]

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No
sel
Hig

(2012-13) 428 418 (2013-14) 15 (2015-16) 358 73 180000 (ONE LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND)

0

(2013-14) 428 365 (2014-15) 17 (2016-17) 349 42 180000 (ONE LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND)

0

(2014-15) 428 363 (2015-16) 16 (2017-18) 368 49 240000 (TWO LAKH
FORTY THOUSAND)

0

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

[...]

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of stu
for Highe

(2014-15) 1930 771 (2015-16) 503 50 180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY
THOUSAND)

79

(2015-16) 1930 722 (2016-17) 569 59 170000 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY
THOUSAND)

47

(2016-17) 1656 669 (2017-18) 561 65 200000 (TWO LAKH) 69

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic

[...]

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No
sel
Hig

(2013-14) 92 79 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 68 11 220000 (TWO LAKH
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

11

(2014-15) 92 72 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 69 23 240000 (TWO LAKH
FORTY THOUSAND)

12

(2015-16) 92 65 (2016-17) 0 (2017-18) 57 19 300000 (THREE
LAKH)

15

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 400

[...]

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 4499000 (forty four lakh nintey nin
e thousand )

3593000 (thirty five lakh ninety thr
ee thousand )

3004000 (thirty lak
)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2552000 (twenty five lakh fifty two
thousand)

2581000 (twenty five lakh eighty on
e thousand)

1590000 (fifteen la
nd only)

Engineering Workshops 937000 (nine lakh thirty seven thou
sand)

739000 (seven lakh thirty nine thou
sand )

810000 (eigh lakh t

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 464672000 (forty six crore forty six
lakh seventy two thousand)

330900000 (thirty three crore nine
lakh)

298800000 (twenty
ty eight lakh)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

14309000 (one crore forty three la
kh nine thousand)

2156000 (twenty one lakh fifty six t